framed
suspension lamp circle    wall circle    suspension up-down    leaning floor lamp
framed
The Framed collection is a collection of basic geometric shapes made of hot
rolled steel profiles. The lighting system is integrated in the steel frame. The
light lines displayed by this design emphasize the interior architecture in an
unique way. They create a light spectacle against wall, ceiling, floor or table.
The robust steel frame gives this collection a high functionality and multiple

wall lamp circlesuspension lamp circle (suitable as up light or down light)
framed
Order code          	 FR.50.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø	 50cm
Standard cable length	 300cm
Light source 	 integrated, neon flex LED
	 24W / 2700K / 750 lm
Net. weight 	 4,2kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code        	 FR.70.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø	 70cm
Standard cable length	 300cm
Light source 	 integrated, neon flex LED
	 LED 33W / 2700K / 1050 lm
Net. weight 	 6kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code        	 FR.100.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø	 100cm
Standard cable length	 300cm
Light source 	 integrated, neon flex LED
	 47W / 2700K / 1500 lm
Net. weight	 8kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code        	 FR.135.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø	 135cm
Standard cable length	 300cm
Light source 	 integrated, neon flex LED
	 64W / 2700K / 2025 lm
Net. weight 	 10kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
Order code        	 FR.170.WA.CI.T2.*
Dimensions Ø	 170cm
Standard cable length	 300cm
Light source 	 integrated, neon flex LED
	 75W / 2700K / 3000 lm
Net. weight 	 12kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, floor dimmer included
IP 20 	           Other sizes on request.
9
IP 20 	           Other sizes on request. Optional round driver box.
8
jaccomaris.comjaccomaris.com
Order code 	 FR.50.CI.*
Dimensions Ø	 50cm
Standard cable length	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 neon flex LED 24W / 2700K / 750 lm
Net. weight 	 4,2kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.70.CI.*
Dimensions Ø	 70cm
Standard cable length	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 neon flex LED 33W / 2700K / 1050 lm
Net. weight 	 6kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.100.CI.*
Dimensions Ø	 100cm
Standard cable length	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 neon flex LED 47W / 2700K / 1500 lm
Net. weight 	 8kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.135.CI.*
Dimensions Ø	 135cm
Standard cable length	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 neon flex LED 64W / 2700K / 2025 lm
Net. weight 	 10kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.170.CI.*
Dimensions Ø	 170cm
Standard cable length	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 neon flex LED 75W / 2700K / 3000 lm
Net. weight 	 12kg
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.120.SU.UP/DOWN.*
Dimensions wxdxh 	 120x2,5x7cm
Standard cable length 	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 LED 13W up – 19W down / 2700K / 1750 lm
Net. weight 	 4kg
Gross weight	 6kg
Packaging	 125x16,5x16,5cm
Driver	 dimmable driver, dimmer not included
Standard driver box 	 24x8x4cm white
Order code	 FR.160.SU.UP/DOWN.*
Dimensions wxdxh 	 160x2,5x7cm
Standard cable length 	 200cm
Light source 	 integrated
	 LED 19W up – 26W down / 2700K / 2500 lm